

Misc-134 of 2022-R-142-2022

Order no.05

21/02/2023

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

No steps are taken.

None moves. None appears.

The case is adjourned at the ends of justice.

Fix 28/04/2023 for SR and appearance.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna