

**Misc134/20 R- 142/22**

Order no. 10 Dated: 01.04.24

Today is fixed for SR .

Hazira filed by the petitioner. Heard. Perused the case record .

No SR is received.

Issue fresh notice through both way.. Requisites be filed at once.

**Fix 21.06.2024 for SR and Appearance.**

Jamshed Shaikh  
JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna