

Misc 134/22 R-142/22

Order no.11 Dated: 21.06.24

Today is fixed for SR and App.

Hazira filed by Ld. Adv. for the petitioner. No SR is received.

Fresh Requisites be filed at once.

Fix 02.08.2024 for SR and Appearance .

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh

JM 2nd Court,

Kalna