

Misc 134-2022 R142-22

Order no. 17 Dated: 08.09.25

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Hazira is filed by Ld. advocate for the petitioner.

No SR is received.

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. JM, Kalna is incharge.

Fix 15.12.25 for SR and app.

Dictated and corrected by me

Smt. S.Roy
J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)